Powerbox Australia  |  Powerbox Pacific  |  ODX-3000 2400... 3000 VA DC/AC Inverter�    Published December 2020, Version 1.1      1  |  9
Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
ODX-3000
2400...3000 VA DC/AC INVERTER
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Suitable for motors control
Selectable output frequency: 50/60 Hz

Appar.
output
power
[VA]
Output peakcurrent Efficien.
[%]
No load
input
current
[A]
5 s (rms)
[A]
(Iopk)
10 ms
[A]
ODX-3000-7403 24  16.8 - 30 400 3.46 2400  2400 5.25  11  89  <1.58
ODX-3000-7404 36 25.2 - 45 400 4.33 3000  3000 6.6  11  90  <1.05
ODX-3000-7405 48 33.6 - 60 400 4.33 3000  3000 6.6  11  91  < 0.79
ODX-3000-7406 72 50.4 - 90 400 4.33 3000  3000 6.6  11  91  < 0.52
ODX-3000-7407 110 77 - 138 400 4.33 3000  3000 6.6  11  92  < 0.34
ODX-3000-7413 24 16.8 - 30 230 6.00 2400 2400 9.0  19  89  <1.58
ODX-3000-7417 110 77 - 138 230 7.55 3000 3000 11.3 19  91 < 0.34
Accessories must be ordered in a separate order line
ODX–3000–74_ _–_
B Industrial version
T Railway version according to EN50155